Aluminium sleeve
coupling/nipple 40 mm 1
1/2" male

Product Images
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Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Weight (kg)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)
Construction (material)
Diameter @ (mm)
Maximum pressure (bar)
Thread size (")

Thread type

9PPSMM4049

8712418308570

0.220000

93

66

Aluminum

40

13 at 40°C

11/2

Male
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